Agenda
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:32 pm

4:37 pm

4:52 pm

5:20 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm
6:40 pm
6:45 pm

6:50 pm

Village Trustees Meeting
Wednesday March 22, 2017
4:30 pm at Steele Community Room
28 North Main St
Waterbury VT

Opening
Consider modifications to the agenda
Public

All Lewis Storage of Rotary Storage Container

Discussion of RW Economic Development Strategic Plan

Consider request for Sleep Out at Rusty Parker Park

February Police Report

Review of current inventory of Police Equipment

Discussion of preparing a plan for closure of the Police Department
Update on Attorney drafting of Charter revisions

Managers Monthly Report

Employee Pancake Breakfast.

Minutes

Meet with attorney to discuss litigation — potential Executive Session

Adjourn upon completion of Executive Session



