## **Village Trustees Meeting**

Wednesday March 22, 2017 4:30 pm at Steele Community Room 28 North Main St Waterbury VT

Agenda	
4:30 pm	Opening
4:30 pm	Consider modifications to the agenda
4:32 pm	Public
4:37 pm	All Lewis Storage of Rotary Storage Container
4:52 pm	Discussion of RW Economic Development Strategic Plan
5:20 pm	Consider request for Sleep Out at Rusty Parker Park
5:30 pm	February Police Report
5: 45 pm	Review of current inventory of Police Equipment
6:00 pm	Discussion of preparing a plan for closure of the Police Department
6:15 pm	Update on Attorney drafting of Charter revisions
6: 30 pm	Managers Monthly Report
6:40 pm	Employee Pancake Breakfast.
6:45 pm	Minutes
6:50 pm	Meet with attorney to discuss litigation – potential Executive Session
	Adjourn upon completion of Executive Session